SR.NO NATURE FILE NO
ci 9

1 RLA

2 CRLA 27
3 CRLR 25
4 CRLA 18
5 A482 25
6 CRLA 4

7 CRLA 24
8 A482 33
9 TACR 164

125  BAIL
126 BAIL 6
127  BAIL

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 10-09-2024
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09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
10-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
10-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
09-09-24
10-09-24

TOKEN NO.
1659329
1662769
1664609
1659679
1656839
1656589
1662219
1657309
1664679
1662239
1657149
1665319
1656339
1654909
1658989
1658779
1663199
1657329
1660989
1664449
1663009
1661829
1663889
1662259
1664829
1659069
1663719
1658959
1655749
1661339
1658509
1662899
1664669
1664509
1661699
1664189
1658269
1664659
1663929
1661819
1657359
1655759
1661869
1662869
1658899
1659609
1662329
1664879
1662659
1658149
1663689
1659319
1664039
1657839
1657519
1663409
1665189
1659529
1659289

1658969
1659139
1663619
1656309
1659429
1661619
1660859
1655889
1662679
1659299
1662959
1657249
1656509
1659729
1664399
1661629
1656499
1656999
1662029
1658979
1658819
1661479
1658059
1659219
1663089
1658569
1658999
1655909
1659909
1662149
1664059
1658719
1661489
1658459
1659669
1659819
1664999
1663479
1665249
1665409
1659579
1661609
1661159
1656709
1664479
1665109
1657689
1662759
1662649
1661429
1661909
1664229
1664629
1663739
1665269
1655869
1662949
1661189
1659539
1661879
1662449
1656829
1656519
1663289
1655959
1656119
1656269
1665079
1670979
1663779
1662169
1657499
1661249
1667599
1665159
1661129
1656619
1658829
1659519
1661859
1664729
1662399
1663849
1661769
1673539

ADVOCATE NAME
VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA
VARCHASVA DWIVEDI
CHANDRA BHUSHAN YADAV
AKHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
SIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA
PULAK GANGULY

BRIJ RAJ SINGH

NARENDRA DEO SHUKLA
ANWAR HUSSAIN

MOHD ADIL

KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
MOHD. AFZAL (RECIVED)
DINESH KUMAR YADAV

JAI PRAKASH

ABHISHEK MISHRA (RECIVED)
ARVIND KUMAR RAI
LAKSHMI KANT TRIGUNAIT (RECIVED)
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHIV KUMAR SINGH

RAMESH CHANDRA YADAV
JITENDRA KUMAR SHISHODIA
SATYAM SINGH

DINESH KUMAR MISHRA

DR. OM PRAKASH YADAV
TAHIR ALI

SUDARSHAN SINGH

RAJ KUMAR MISHRA

NIKHIL KUMAR

SHIVAM TIWARI (RECIVED)
PRASHANT SHARMA

PRINCE KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
ANURAG DUBEY

SANJIVE KUMAR GUPTA
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY

SHEKHAR SINGH

DINESH KUMAR YADAV
VINEET SINGH PARMAR
SUNIL KUMAR

BHAIYA RAM MAURYA
SATISH CHANDRA SINGH (RECIVED)
SUDIST KUMAR (RECIVED)
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY (RECIVED)
AKASH TOMAR (RECIVED)
RAGHUBIR SINGH
SHAHNAWAZ KHAN
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA

S.M. NAZIR ABBAS ABEDI
JAI PRAKASH

BALWANT SINGH

SHASHI KANT SHUKLA
DWARIKA PRASAD SHUKLA
ISHWAAR CHANDRA TYAGI
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
VIRENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL
PRATEEK KUMAR
AKHILESH KUMAR

BEERENDRA SINGH PAL
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI

SUNIT KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

PRABHA SHANKER MISHRA
SATYAM KUMAR SHUKLA
RAGHUBIR SINGH
DHARMENDRA SINGH
CHANDRA PRAKASH AWASTHI(RECIVED)
ISTYAK KHAN (RECIVED)
ASHWINI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RANJEET ASTHANA

VIJAY BAHADUR

SANJEEV KUMAR RAI

SUFIA SABA

SATYAM SINGH

NIKHIL PANDEY

AKHILESH KUMAR DWIVEDI
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

PANKA] KUMAR TIWARI
MUSHIR KHAN

VINEET SINGH PARMAR (RECIVED)
PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
CHAKSHUVENDRA PACHAURI
HEMANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA (RECIVED)
SURJEET SINGH PATEL (RECIVED)
SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY
SHAMSHAD AHMAD

SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SURAJ KUMAR SINGH

ANWAR HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD DANISH

R P RAJAN

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
KRISHNA KANT YADAV
KRISHNA KUMAR CHAURASIA
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH PARMAR
RIZWAN AHMAD(RECIVED)
MANISH YADAV

BHAGWAN DUTT PANDEY
ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY

ALOK RANJAN PANDEY

GOPAL KRISHNA PANDEY
BRIJESH KUMAR YADAVA
MAHENDRA SINGH YADAV
SHAHEEN BANO

AMBREEN MASROOR

KRISHNA KANT DUBEY

ANIL KUMAR DUBEY

JITENDRA KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
BRIJESH KUMAR PAL

SHIV KUMAR SINGH
PRASHANT MISHRA

SANDEEP PANDEY

SANJAY TRIPATHI

ARVIND KUMAR DIXIT

K.C. MISHRA

UMESH KUMAR PAL

SAURABH TRIPATHI
RAJESH KUMAR KANOJIA

AJAY KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWA)

M J AKHTAR

RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR VERMA

SHAMS UZ ZAMAN

RAGHUBIR SINGH

BRIJ RAJ SINGH

AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PAWAN KUMAR SINGH KAUSHIK
TEJ OM PRAKASH GUPTA
RAJNISH DUBEY
RAGHUBIR SINGH

AMAN ARYA

DHARM VIR SINGH
KRISHNA KANT YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR RAJBHAR
PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
APUL MISRA

SHRUTI MALVIYA

HARI OM SHARAN TIWARI.
AMAN PATEL (RECIVED)
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